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ELECTRICAL

APPLICATIONS

EXCOM Series

SPECIFICATIONS
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SPECIFICATIONS

 

 
 
 
 
 

Letter Color Options
VG Vandal Guard
WG Wire Guard

 

 
 

B Black HL High Lumen
 

 
  

R Red
G Green

Series

Body Color High Lumen
W White __ Standard 

EXCOM    

QTY   NOTES APPROVAL

ORDERING/SPECIFYING INFORMATION: EXAMPLE: EXCOM W R

EXCOM Series Micro LED Exit/Emergency Combo

  PROJECT TYPE

   

 
 

  

 

 

OPTIONS/ACCESSORIES

    

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 Specifications Subject to Change

WG Wire GuardVG Vandal Guard

17.9"
4.3"

8.2"

2"
11.6"

7.2"

13"

28.5"

6"

30"

13.5"
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